Warrnambool: 15 February 2024

R1 Happy 18th Birthday Carisma

17:07 | Other 450m

NAME
ROUGE KNIGHT
BED

REV QUERIDA
BK B

CALL ME ARTIE
BK D

COUNTRY CRUSADER
BKD

BLAZING GOLD
BKD

ASTON HEIR

BK D

LUCY JANE

BK B

Moraine Marvel
WBK D

CHIRP THIRD (SCR)

Kennel closes 16:22

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

N

.com.au

R2 Sportsbet Final (1-4 Wins)
17:24 | Other 390m
NAME

TEXICALI FLASH
BKW B
= OQutsmart

BKD

ART THE CLOWN

BKD

Harry Hotcakes

FD

NANDO COMMANDO

WBD D

ZIPPING GRYLLIS
BK D

That's Rare
BK B

FIERY DUEL (SCR)

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

R3

17:46

EUREKA ROBBIE (SCR)

Macey's Bistro
Other 450m

NAME
ETHANOL WATER
RBD B

== ORIANNA BALE
WBK B

JAMIE BALE

BK D

Nash Bale

BK D

Spring Bart

BED J
Settlement Day
BK D

Little Prince

BK D

May Race Katie
BK B

CEEER - Q[

Crafter Road (SCR)

=
O,

Moraine Marco (SCR)

Cassign Design

RS Other 450m

18:37

NAME

Anna You Pest
BE B

PHELAN TUBMAN
BKB

LI
i

Tinker Crystal
BK B

w |

Honey Rocks (SCR)
NIMBLE TOMMY
BED

BETSIE BALE
FB

Balloon Head
BK D

Call The Fairies
RF B

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
STEPHEN BRUCE 7174 25.75
THOMAS DAILLY 1488 NBT
DEB CARR 3166 25.97
JASON SHARP 2671 25.39
JASON SHARP 5263 25.60
THOMAS DAILLY 4524 26.05
GARY HUNT 1372 26.13
GLENN JUDD 5524  25.53
MARCUS LLOYD 6214 NBT
KURT HOWARD 717 NBT

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

Daniel Gibbons

MARK DELBRIDGE

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS
MARK DELBRIDGE

PETER INGUANTI

NICOLE CACHIA

MATHEW WRIGHT

PETER KEANE
PETER FULTON

TRAINER

GARY HUNT
THOMAS DAILLY

Jennifer Burns
Tracie Price

DEBBIE GOUDGE
MARK DELBRIDGE
CHRISTIAN ROBERTS

DEB CARR

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

3
4]
5
6]
8]
9
10

My Boy Josh (SCR)

R4
18:12

TRAINER

MICHAEL DAVISON

MICHAEL GIBBONS

PAUL ANDERTON

MARCUS LLOYD

PETER FULTON

BROOKE ENNIS

JASON SHARP

SHAUN BAULCH

MICHAEL GIBBONS
NEVILLE LENEHAN

Paddy Wants Pats Gdr

Other 650m

LAST 4

3128

4421

6425

6642

7327

2545

5226

7337

3336
6764

BEST T/D

NBT

25.77

25.53

26.15

25.27

25.40

25.59

25.53

25.71
25.39

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4

3467

6152

8661

5331

7117

7272

1224

4242

1377

S oo i - i - I

Strawberry Sweet (SCR)
TORNADO TAHLIA (SCR)

JASON SHARP
KEITH LLOYD

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

7256

BEST T/D

25.63

NBT

26.09

25.83

25.70

25.38

25.57

25.39

26.10
NBT

NAME
Aston Malle
BK B

Lochan Aura
BKD

Vacant Box
Black Jester
BK D

Skge Made Me
BK

Vacant Box
Aston Pablo
FD

Big Tuna (SCR)

Edwards Electrical

R6 Other 450m

18:57

NAME
ETHANOL VOLUME
BED

ROUND UP
BKB

Dr. Falkor (SCR)
Shima Stripe
BKD

SMOOTH PLANE
BE D

SEring Ammo

BK D

Crackerjack Boom
WBK D

Shima Shadow
BKD

Strawberry Sweet (SCR)

SR oo i~ M o B ~ OO |

Ocean Sunset (SCR)

TRAINER

AIMEE DREW

DEBBIE GOUDGE

MARY BLAKE

PATRICIA BOUCHIER

GLENN CAMPBELL

PATRICK BOUCHIER

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

SAMANTHA HOOKE
ROBERT TARTAGLIA

THOMAS DAILLY

THOMAS DAILLY

LISA DELBRIDGE

JORDAN COOPER

THOMAS DAILLY

JASON SHARP
DANIELLE KEANE

PRIZE MONEY $3,360

$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4834  22.45
4262 22.01
2231 22.17
2724 22.32
5332 22.28
2311 21.78
6183 22.42
8523 22.19
6645 22.52
7175 22.25

PRIZE MONEY $6,445
$4.3K - $1.3K - $660 - $75

LAST 4

4536

3531

1328

2217

6565

5234

BEST T/D

37.81

NBT

NBT

NBT

37.66

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,360

$2.2K - $690

LAST 4

4115

1116

2174

1725

7255

1341

4253

6311

1377
2658

-$340-$75

BEST T/D

25.39

25.60
25.19

25.16

NBT

25.37

25.54

NBT

26.10
25.37
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Warrnambool: 15 February 2024

19:16 | Other 450m

NAME
You Yang Yaala
BKB

Mister Banjo
BK D

Tinker Conall
WBD D
Tiggerlong Gas
BKng J

Vacant Box

So Certain
BKB

Moraine Nadia
FB

ool ~ i o BN ~ BECE O ) |

R9
10:46 | Other 390m

NAME
Slingshot Flare
BK D

Blinkin' Blue
BE D

Summer Owl
WBK B

BREuE)ky Bobby Riot
él(prmg Phoenix

Wild Banker
BK D

Moraine Arnie
WRBD D

MR. BARTENDER
WFD

All Damiro (SCR)

SR oo i ~ I o BCUR -~ RGN - |

20:16 | Other 390m

NAME
Be¥ond Belief
WBK B

| B2

Myall Man
RF¥)

Milkman Neil
BK D

Cruzing Speed
WBK D &P
Hadouken

BD D

Wasting Time
BKB

Scott To Burn
FD

Holtorf Bale
BKD

3
4]

5
6
8]

9

FIERY DUEL (SCR)
Indy Delta (SCR)

=
O,

R7 Country Championship Ht3

Keanu Boy Turbo
BK D

Broad Tree Care

Bank On Frankie (SCR)

R11 Wannon Park Bingo Wednesday's

TRAINER

JASON WICKHAM

Tracie Price

Jennifer Burns

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

CLINT CAPUANO

GLENN JUDD

NICOLE STANLEY

Kennel closes 16:22

LAST 4

2474

2128

1561

6221

2833

8262

2631

PRIZE MONEY $3,360
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

BEST T/D

25.90

25.36

25.37

25.38

25.52

25.31

25.41

PRIZE MONEY $3,360
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

TRAINER

LISA DELBRIDGE

MARK ROBERTS

DEBBIE GOUDGE

COLIN BERMINGHAM

MARK DELBRIDGE

Tracie Price

MARK KEANE

PETER INGUANTI

MARK ROBERTS
CATHERINE ROBERTS

TRAINER

CATHERINE ROBERTS

Tracie Price

ASHLEY MCDOWALL

DEBBIE GOUDGE

JASON SHARP

GARRY MARSHMAN

MARK KEANE

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

MICHAEL GIBBONS
SHAUN BAULCH

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

5641

4114

5286

4278

3747

3521

1353

4267

2428
6175

LAST 4

5377

1742

3255

4436

8662

4316

3883

5771

6645
5352

BEST T/D

21.98

22.08

22.22

22.06

2217

22.73

21.91

22.23

22.40
22.57

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

BEST T/D

22.40

NBT

22.16

22.22

22.00

22.72

22.33

NBT

22.52
22.52

19:31 | Other 450m

NAME

Ra§in‘ Ablett

BK

GRAND TOURER
BDW D

Ice Bath Forth
FW D

Vacant Box
Grumpy Sailor
BK D 24

Great Value
BK D

Django Maskiell
B}% D 8

oo~ i o BN ~ RECE O ) |

20:01 | Other 390m

NAME
Aston Radar
BKD

== ASTON SHEERAN
=7= RBDD

Blackjack Ti
Blackjack Tiger

MISS HAZEL
BK B

Udellar Bale
BKD

NIMBLE BENNY
WBD D

Lee Lee Cabang
BEB

Bad Move
BK B

SO EEE e E

20:31 | Other 390m

NAME
Two Hat Pat
BEBD D

| B2

Dot's Redeemer
BK B

Classic Reward
BD D

Gas Man

BK D

Moraine Sofia
WBD B

Fentons Rise
FB

MATTY BOY

BK D

Fletcher Flash
BK D

3
4]

5
6
8]

9

=
(=)

AEROPLANE MODE
BK D

Capital Gain (SCR)
Limburg Argon (SCR)

Crackerjack King (SCR)
ASTON SHERIFF (SCR)

N

.com.au

RS Country Championship Ht4

TRAINER

JASON SHARP

JASON WICKHAM

STEPHEN BRUCE

MATHEW WRIGHT

RAYMOND MAHONY

KEVIN MUGAVIN

DAMIAN MEADE

R10 Wood Motorcycle & Mower

TRAINER

Tracie Price

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

CHRISTIAN ROBERTS

JASON SHARP

LUKE HARRIS

DEBBIE GOUDGE

KEVIN GAVIN

Tracie Price

ELIZABETH LLOYD
DEBBIE GOUDGE

R12 Sportsbet Set a Deposit Limit

TRAINER

MARK KEANE

MARCUS LLOYD

KEVIN MUGAVIN

MARK ROBERTS

GLENN JUDD

YAAKOQV RISHON

ASHLEY MCDOWALL

DANIELLE KEANE

JORDAN COOPER
GLENN CAMPBELL

PRIZE MONEY $3,360

$2.2K - $690

LAST 4

3641

4531

6114

2422

4751

5222

5547

-$340 - $75

BEST T/D

25.28

25.86

25.16

25.22

25.36

25.30

26.12

PRIZE MONEY $2,925

$1.9K - $600

LAST 4

1611

4341

6375

3233

3877

3712

2653

7452

4636
424F

-$300 - $75

BEST T/D

22.47

22.70

22.23

22.22

22.34

NBT

22.29

22.67

22.26
22.31

PRIZE MONEY $2,925

$1.9K - $600

LAST 4

3471

3756

5311

3771

8351

7431

4354

1188

8187
1817

-$300 - $75

BEST T/D

22.18

22.65

22.30

22.45

22.30

22.62

NBT

22.39

NBT
22.29
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